Municipality
Year

Quarter

Aggregate Inds

Barton Sand & Gravel

Bryan Rock Products
Hardrives, Inc (Tower Asphalt)
Grand Total

Town of West Lakeland
2016

Pit
19
20
17
22

WASHINGTON COUNTY
Aggregate Tax Settlement
1ST Half, 2016: JANUARY through JUNE

Paid by ACH
Date Paid: 8/11/2016

Rpt Qtr

AW N

Values
Cubic
Yards

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Tons
174,443.98
35,578.00
94,620.16
5,075.71
309,717.85

Yard Tax
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Ton Tax

$26,167.38
$5,336.70
$14,193.02
$761.36
$46,458.46

Total Tax
$26,167.38
$5,336.70
$14,193.02
$761.36
$46,458.46

Municipality

Amount
$10,565.07
$2,154.69
$5,730.43
$307.40
$18,757.59



