

**WASHINGTON COUNTY**  
**Aggregate Tax Settlement**  
**1ST Half, 2016: JANUARY through JUNE**  
**Paid by ACH**  
**Date Paid: 8/11/2016**

Rpt Qtr
1
2
3
4

<b>Municipality</b>	<b>Town of West Lakeland</b>
<b>Year</b>	<b>2016</b>

Quarter	Values						Municipality Amount
	Pit	Cubic Yards	Tons	Yard Tax	Ton Tax	Total Tax	
<b>Aggregate Inds</b>	19	0.00	174,443.98	\$0.00	\$26,167.38	\$26,167.38	\$10,565.07
<b>Barton Sand &amp; Gravel</b>	20	0.00	35,578.00	\$0.00	\$5,336.70	\$5,336.70	\$2,154.69
<b>Bryan Rock Products</b>	17	0.00	94,620.16	\$0.00	\$14,193.02	\$14,193.02	\$5,730.43
<b>Hardrives, Inc (Tower Asphalt)</b>	22	0.00	5,075.71	\$0.00	\$761.36	\$761.36	\$307.40
<b>Grand Total</b>		<b>0.00</b>	<b>309,717.85</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$46,458.46</b>	<b>\$46,458.46</b>	<b>\$18,757.59</b>